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PARADISE FOUND! YOUR WISH LIST HOME . .. HIGH, WIDE LESS THAN 5
Two private acres with pond $339,900
i e G o0 T e ol o i e Basion™ ™ Beaut
.~ i = r T 2]
e cae e Opert oo e e s HANDSOME - 344

1900 sq. feet of
. heaven, Lots of
3 upgrades, lofted
4th bedroom. Call
David Burland*
today. 03-273-90

4 Outstanding manor

&1 home of 3500 sq, ft.
= On one acre premium

ravine Im by master builder Rydon Homes. Ensuite
baths to all 5 bedrooms. Open library and skywalk over-
looking family room & foyer. Impressive elegance at
$529,000. Details from Bill Ellis*, 02-570-99

California shutters, beautiful kitchen
with centre island, open to the break-
fast and family room with gas fire-
place, main floor laundry and
office/dth bedroom. Master bedroom,
=8 4 piece ensuite. Walkout from the

breakfast area to a fully fenced pool

sized yard, arbour deck and a floating deck (can be removed for your pool), cen-

tral air and central vac, two car garage. Call Mary* or Tony*. 03-263-30

#== =  screened in porch, chef

e il designed  kit. with butcher
hl:::-c:k island Iarge farml\_.r rm with woodburning FP and large
LR and DR. Fabulous ensuite with 2-person jacuzzi & sep.
shower. Huge studio loft room in pine with woodstove and
wet bar. Skylights, lots of decking, 2 car garage, and over
3000 sq. ft. to enjoy. $449,900. Call Glenda*. 03-159-91

e 1 SPARKLING WOW!!! TAKE A A HOUSE THE BEST
b fl CLEAN AND LOOK AT THIS!! ON THE PERENNIAL
g= swessss w1  BRIGHT Super 4 bdrm family . HILL GARDENS IN
& 2 BﬂNGAL?W home on & mature .7 | Executive  home | TOWN!
resh paint, gleam- of an acre with fabu- Bd backing onto Blue o '
ing hardwood lous  landscaping. Springg Golf M_ iﬁ:’?yﬁt}aéuﬂuﬁ? :F}E:r}

One owner home,
spacious kit., main flr
fam. rm, main floor
office, immaculate - all 7 min. to GEﬂrgetuwn “GO’ and min.
to Bruce Trail. Country close to town. $525,000. Martha
Summers®. 03-256-31

floors, 2-1/2 car Course, on 1.38

gy garage with auto
door opener.
Basement: 4 pc bath, 2 bdrms, kitchen, living room, laundry.
Pride in ownership. Call Jackie*. 03-259-30

& | special property. 4
®9 bedrooms, Barzotti
- Kitchen, fuII finished
basement All beautlfuriy decorated. $249 {}[}D Call
Nusha* or David* for details. 03-195-90

acres offering a
heated inct];mund p{]ﬂl exqunsite pond and gardens. The superbly
decorated 3+ bedrm home features gleaming maple floors, oak
kitchen cabinets, gas f/p, three car garage, the list goes on.
Please call Hillary Eby* for more details. 03-136-90

é’é‘EQEE%SLEN OLDIE BUT PERFECTION
|  TOWNHOUSE GOLDIE CBNUE% ;
| ik g Beiioniy f e Truly lovely older LOT a4

home in mature area
of Georgetown.
Extensive reno, huge
ravine lot and min-
utes to GO train.

03-262-30

o Cy. Open concept design has large
. kitchen with breakfast counter, high
quality ceramics on main floor, gar-
den doors to deck and landscaped
yard. Upgraded broadioom, large
master bedroom with double clos-
W eis. Parking for 3 cars. Price;
1 $204,000. Call Matthew* or John
Hill*. 03-182-30

& Winding drive
= through mature
trees to super bungalow with all the upgrades and quali-
ty. Vaulted ceiling, floor to ceiling stone fireplace, sun-
room walkout to pool area. Full finished lower level. All in
S/E Erin. $579,000. Martha Summers*. 03-168-91

Inglewood  near
3 golf course, close
ol 10 skiing. Mature
—I trees, ravine, great
02-435-VL

area. $TBD 000. Martha Summers

SECONDS CHARM AND CHARACTER 1 “NOTHING RAVINE &
; ; INTHE GLEN
TEUE:_E;‘;-:-I;IE gr H‘iev:rﬁnquil 1800's Village of LIKE E‘#ASLE#OEL?-]T
14 en iams, this 1849 h T
Long views of the with new addion 1s situated or : W , o Spacious 4 bdrm
Escgrpment from wih views of the Cregit Fiver H‘“’EEEE“;E'? ' bungalow approx.
wi ré iver. | B #re * Bl akakal Tk
T this 3 bdrm bun- .. Fgaéurea h;'m arc1hﬂg’::?mehd glﬁss_ I oo olan by |- - . 19Qﬂ sq. ft. on Q.
galow with ful walkﬂut at lower level. Huge country : Iotraer it et " {choosing your fuf main level. Lower §

g st exquisitel. Huge  sun-filled
kitchen w/center island, original pine boards, febulous cak cupboards,
crown mouldings & a walkout French door to yard. Office has walkout to
deck and hot tub. Loft master bedroom with hardwood floors and walkout
to balcony with pretty views. Many skylights, new basement, so much
more, $488,000. Iris Irwin*. 03-276-30

: o+ SomT—— 224 level and walkout,
ideal for nanny or rnlaw 2 FPE dﬂuble entry doors, double g& =
garage and fabulous ravine lot make this home truly a rare find.
$379,900. Martha Summers*. 03-243-30

~ finishes - now.
One one acre lot at classy Rayburn Meadows by Rydon
Homes. Outstanding style and quality at $449,000. Call Bill
Ellis*. 03-220-99

kitchen, sunroom, large fam. rm with FP, hardwood in
bdrms, separate heated hobby/shop. $375,000. Martha
Summers*, _ 03-164-60

“AN

A SPECIAL HOME FOR
A SPECIAL FAMILY!

GEORGETOWN WEST - EXECUTIVE LIVING

ORIGINAL PLEASING 2 STOREY! ﬂil{!;gni n?éaﬂgh?ﬁgﬁsztﬁgs_ B i7 your family needs include
: : : - B2 space for Mom & Dad,
HOMESTEAD” - Win ‘Oig cheers with this spent ' in  upgrades. then this is the perfect

dandy. Brick exterior, serene
. | street, first-owner care. Two
. | car garage. Family room
with fireplace, tile flooring,
walk-in closet. 4 BR/2-4 pc.,

: 1-2 pc. baths. Central vacu-
um Eystem Nearly new hnme on quiet crescent. Jim Akers®*,
905-877-5165. 03-193-30

5. ke fziaca for you. Spectacular

8 lots on the Credit River
where you can fish and
play. Great home with total-
ly separate in-law quarters.
Upgraded kitchens and
baths, huge great room
mrerlﬂnkin% Muskoka-type
views. Excellent commuting to Mississauga and Brampton. Just
$449,900 for 2 residences. Call Glenda*. 03-255-31

) California type shutters.
e Four bdrms, 3 bathrms,
mn flr step down laundry
with ent. to garage.
Fabulous sparkling kit.

with many upgrades, open
cﬂncept to FR with FP. Sep. parlour with gleaming wood
floors. $369,900. For more details call Anna*. 03-218-30

Charming Century 4
_. S bdrm home, 90 acres,
, . e o wonderful views,
mature hardwond npen flelcis pond site, large barn,
drive shed. $550,000. Martha Summers*. 03-132-91

2.54 ACRES OF LUXURY
IN THE COUNTRY
Elegant and immaculate home
i overlooking Hornby Golf Course,
superior custom detailing through-
out, exceptional basement level,
approx 5500 sq. ft. of luxurious
living space. Grand entrance with

= ceramics, sweeping open oak
=+ spiral staircase upstairs and down,
huge living and dining. room with lovely crown moulding, bright kitchen with
Florida ceiling & open concept to large family room, lower level rec room with
angelstone fireplace, 2nd kitchen, ensuite, two walkouts, 5th bdrm, cold
cellar, sauna. Quistanding features throughout. Iris frwin®. 03-272-30

CHARLESTON
BUILT ON 8

ACRES

@8 Fabulous open. con-

o CEpt  with vaulted
ceilings, - superb
maple kitchen overlooking living and dining room and
views of country. Full finished lower level. A must to
see. $589,000. Martha Summers*. 03-112-91

YOU'VE GOT TO
“4 BE KIDDING -

4 ONLY $189,0007!
iHard to come by in
today’s marketplace.
Detached 3 bedroom
home on a large lot.
Eat-in  kitchen, full
basement, great neighbourhood. Call today - this
won't last long. Elizabeth Doell*. 03-178-30

ARTIST'S CONCEPT . LONG, LOW
¥ . = AND
pg?~ |  LOVELY
"2 402500 sq. ft. of
- luxury bunga-
low on one acre
premium ravine
lot by master builder Rydon Homes. Precise engi-
neering, quality built, luxury finish. Spring delivery.
$439,000. Floor plans from Bill Ellis*. 02-569-99

COTTA 'NEW PRICE ALL THE BELLS & A BEAUTY IN GORGEOUS
ACREAGE - AP WHISTLES $385,000 BELFOUNTAIN RAVINE
Aoy & o 6 months new 1900 sq. ft. bun- This  outstanding
s o galow, 9' ceilings, columns, Cape Cod style SETTING

& 113385 sq. ft. of luxu-

W™ = ry living on one of
' ' =~x= the finest streets in
Genrgetuwn South. Triple car garage, beautifully
upgraded throughout, shows beautifully. $524,900. Call
Jessie*. 03-271-30

™ with lrees,
. a8 ravine, creek,
and large stone
barn. Spacious 4 bdrms, 4 bath home that is squeaky clean and
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